The document attached to the Original 
Agreement as Exhibit B – Price Proposal is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the 
document attached as Exhibit B- Amended Price Proposal. 

5. COMPENSATION. City shall pay Vendor an amount not to exceed the maximum limited amount 
of TWO HUNDRED FIVE THOUSAND, NO/100 DOLLARS ($205,000) (the “Contract Sum”) over 
the initial contract term in accordance with the unit pricing set forth in Exhibit B – Amended 
Price Proposal. The pricing in this Agreement shall only be adjusted by written amendment 
executed by both parties. 

6. NOTICES.